

सर्वेक्षक - श्री रंजीत कुमार राय

Construction of Road & CD Works Dhab Wihat TB
Matras Seema Under Ministry SC

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

कुम्भराज

DIVISION

ऑफिसीहा

SUB-DIVISION

MB No. 286/2021-22

MEASUREMENT BOOK

પ્રમાણિત અભિમાનકર્તા જે બિર રૂલ ના પાળે છે
પિન્ટ જે નેશનલ ફ્લોર માર્કિંગ-100 (સરસી)
પ્રદેશ જે સહાયતા અભિમાન, પ્રાથમિક બાઈ
વિભાગ, બાઈ ગ્રાંટ યમ્સન, બીબી સીટી બાઈ
સિટી જે.

39/11/21
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division Phulparas
8.11.21

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

મમ્મડીયા DIVISION

બીબી સીટી SUB-DIVISION

સેમિનાર

Measurement Book

No.

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____ Executive Engineer

Rural Works Department

Date of last entry _____ Works Division Phulparas

8.11.21

5th on A/c Bill

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Constn of Road					
from Dhabhat To Mitras					
Sima Under MMSY (SC)					
2021-2022					
Name of Agency - Ranjeet Kumar Raut					
Agreement No - 16SBP/2021-2022					
Date of Agreement - 08/11/2021					
Date of completion - 07/11/2022					
Current measurement					
15/09/2022					
Work Done					
① Granular sub base					
with well graded					
material (by mix in place					
method) for Grading-1					
do - do - Complete Est.					
in ce portion	15.0	4.0 + 3.75			$\times 0.100 = 5.80 M^3$
	4	15.0	3.75		$\times 0.100 = 22.5 M^3$
	15.0	3.75 + 5.0 + 3.75			$\times 0.100 = 6.24 M^3$
	5	15.0	3.75		$\times 0.100 = 28.12 M^3$
	15.0	3.75 + 3.80 + 3.75			$\times 0.100 = 5.64 M^3$
	15.0	3.75 + 3.70			$\times 0.100 = 5.58 M^3$
	15.0	3.70 + 3.50 + 3.25			$\times 0.100 = 5.47 M^3$

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① setting out pillars					
Qty 22 Nos vide TMB P-17					
@ ₹ 2522.45/No = ₹ 55494 = ∞					
② clearing & grubbing					
Road Land					
Qty 0.966 Hec vide TMB P-17					
@ ₹ 51133.76/Hec = ₹ 49395 = ∞					
③ Const of Embankment					
Material obtained					
from roadway cutting					
Qty 668.25 m ³ vide TMB P-17					
@ ₹ 29.57/m ³ = ₹ 19760 = ∞					
④ Const of Embankment					
obtained from borrow					
pits Lead 1000 m					
Qty 737.10 m ³ vide TMB P-18					
@ ₹ 175.22/m ³ = ₹ 129155 = ∞					
(ii) Lead 100 m					
Qty 2948.40 m ³ vide TMB P-18					
@ ₹ 140.13/m ³ = ₹ 413159 = ∞					
⑤ GSB Gr-1 in BT					
portion					
Qty 947.70 m ³ vide TMB P-18					
Qty 145.80 m ³ vide TMB P-22					
Qty 1093.50 m ³ @ ₹ 3538.53/m ³ = ₹ 3869383 = ∞					

Continuation

Continuation